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JACQUES CHABOT, collection
JUAN RIBA, importations
LOLA, créations
NATURA MINERA
VIV'S INSPIRED JEWELRY
GUY & SYLVIE OUELLET, collection
TIMSHEL GEMSTIMSHEL GEMS
POSH SILVER
GÉRARD SIMARD
LAPIS GEMS LAPIDARY
ARITSC MINERAL CRYSTAL GEM
AGUAS MARINA, PIERRE DU BRÉSIL
GALERIES TOOKALOOK
PONGA COLETTE BOBOTONIPONGA COLETTE BOBOTONI
SUPERIOR GEMS & JEWELRY
SINOCAN SUPERIOR MINERALS
PIERRES & MONDE
STUDIO D'ARTS BIJARTIS
FOSSILES PLUS
JOAIA
JAA SILVERGEMSJAA SILVERGEMS
JANE LAGACÉ, collection
MAISON DES GÉODES
TERRA ROCK SHOP
DENIS VILLENEUVE, collection
MINROC SCIENCE
PALÉOBEC
GOLDEN ROSE ARTS INCGOLDEN ROSE ARTS INC
GEMANTRA GEMS & BEADS Jewellery
LOIZMINERAL
NIKMAK
MINERIC
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CMM
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ARKANE, collection
GALERIE IMA
PIERRE ROUSSEAU, collection
BIJOUTERIE SUDHA
NATUREL ART
SARINAS GEMS
MINERAL CHARMMINERAL CHARM
AMANI MINERALS CRYSTALS
JONATHAN'S MINERAL EXCHANGE
LOBEL CRÉATIONS
TONY GORDIAN, collection
SCULPTURES PAILLE
COEUR D'AGATE
HD QUARTZ / CRISTALIXHD QUARTZ / CRISTALIX
SARACEN CANADA INV INC
LES MAUDITS CAILLOUX
THE LOCAL CRYSTAL SHOP
PHD MINERALS INC.
AURE FAIVRE & FILS
SIMPLEMENT MINÉRAUX
OSIAN IMPORTSOSIAN IMPORTS
MINÉRAUX MINEROO MINERALS
MINERAEMPORIUM 
RIPPANA
PERLA
CLAUDE HUNOT JOAILLIER ENR
SYMMETRY MINERALS
AMBERAMBER
LEBARBÉ-TRUDEAU, collection 

CLUB DE MINÉRALOGIE DE MONTRÉAL
MONTREAL GEM & MINERAL CLUB    
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AGUAS MARINA, PIERRE DU BRÉSIL
AMANI MINERALS CRYSTALS
AMBER
ARITSC MINERAL CRYSTAL GEM
ARKANE, COLLECTION
AURE FAIVRE & FILS
BIJOUTERIE SUDHABIJOUTERIE SUDHA
CLAUDE HUNOT JOAILLIER ENR
CLUB DE MINÉRALOGIE DE MONTRÉAL
COEUR D'AGATE
DENIS VILLENEUVE, COLLECTION
FOSSILES PLUS
GALERIE IMA
GALERIES TOOKALOOKGALERIES TOOKALOOK
GEMANTRA GEMS & BEADS JEWELLERY
GÉRARD SIMARD
GOLDEN ROSE ARTS INC
GUY & SYLVIE OUELLET, COLLECTION
HD QUARTZ / CRISTALIX
JAA SILVERGEMS
JACQUES CHABOT, COLLECTIONJACQUES CHABOT, COLLECTION
JANE LAGACÉ, COLLECTION
JOAIA
JONATHAN'S MINERAL EXCHANGE
JUAN RIBA, IMPORTATIONS
LAPIS GEMS LAPIDARY
LEBARBÉ-TRUDEAU, COLLECTION 
LES MAUDITS CAILLOUXLES MAUDITS CAILLOUX
LOBEL CRÉATIONS
LOIZMINERAL
LOLA, CRÉATIONS
MAISON DES GÉODES
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MINERAEMPORIUM 
MINERAL CHARM
MINÉRAUX MINEROO MINERALS
MINERIC
MINROC SCIENCE
MONTREAL GEM & MINERAL CLUB
NATURA MINERANATURA MINERA
NATUREL ART
NIKMAK
OSIAN IMPORTS
PALÉOBEC
PERLA
PHD MINERALS INC.
PIERRE ROUSSEAU, collectionPIERRE ROUSSEAU, collection
PIERRES & MONDE
PONGA COLETTE BOBOTONI
POSH SILVER
RIPPANA
SARACEN CANADA INV INC
SARINAS GEMS
SCULPTURES PAILLESCULPTURES PAILLE
SIMPLEMENT MINÉRAUX
SINOCAN SUPERIOR MINERALS
STUDIO D'ARTS BIJARTIS
SUPERIOR GEMS & JEWELRY
SYMMETRY MINERALS
TERRA ROCK SHOP
THE LOCAL CRYSTAL SHOPTHE LOCAL CRYSTAL SHOP
TIMSHEL GEMS
TONY GORDIAN, collection
VIV'S INSPIRED JEWELRY
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